ISO TYPE 5
AS/NZS 5065:2005
AMI:74961
ISO TYPE 5
AS/NZS 4130:2018
AMI:74999
EZYFLOW™
Farm

PIPE LENGTH 6180MM EFFECTIVE LENGTH 5818MM
PIPE
DN
PRODUCT
CODE
ID
INSIDE
DIAMETER
FEMALE SOCKET
ID
PACKET
CONTAINS
OD
OUTSIDE
DIAMETER
100 ZC.CULV.100.SN8.6000 98 mm 132 30 115 mm
150 ZC.CULV.150.SN8.6000 147 mm 186 23 171 mm
225 ZC.CULV.225.SN8.6000 218 mm 276 6 252 mm
300 ZC.CULV.300.SN8.6000 295 mm 371 6 343 mm
375 ZC.CULV.375.SN8.6000 375 mm 464 2 436 mm
450 ZC.CULV.450.SN8.6000 450 mm 555 2 521 mm
525 ZC.CULV.525.SN8.6000 525 mm 645 2 609 mm
600 ZC.CULV.600.SN8.6000 600 mm 740 1 698 mm
800 ZC.CULV.800.SN8.6000 800 mm 950 1 932 mm
1000 ZC.CULV.1000.SN8.6000 1000 mm 1180 1 1166 mm
Pipes should be aligned along the trench and continuously supported by bedding
material.2
 |  PAGE 03
HALF